General Note
IRC reserves the right to make changes in product specification without notice or liability.
All information is subject to IRC’s own data and is considered accurate at time of going to print.
  A subsidiary of
 TT electronics plc
• 4222 South Staples Street • Corpus Christi Texas 78411 USAWire and Film Technologies Division
Telephone: 361 992 7900 • Facsimile: 361 992 3377 • Website: www.irctt.com
Flameproof Power

resistors are supplied loose packed in plastic bags or boxes.  This
product and packaging is denoted code F.
Type Code MFP05 MFP1 MFP2
Reel R 5000 5000 2500
Ammopack A A 5000 5000 2500
Sample Part No.
IRC Type
(MFP1, MFP2)
Value
(100 ohms and greater - First 3 significant figures plus 4th digit multiplier)
Example: 100 ohms = 1000, 1000 ohms = 1001, 150,000 ohms = 1503
(Less than 100 ohms - ‘R’ is used to designate decimal)
Example: 51 ohms = 51R0, 1 ohm = 1R00, 0.25 ohm = R250
Tolerance
F = 1%, G = 2%, J = 5%
Packaging Details
R = Reel, A = Ammo
Ordering Data
    MFP1       6802     J     R
MFP Series Issue October 2008 Sheet 3 of 3
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors MLCC - Leaded category:
Click to view products by  IRC manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
010-007220-002REV A  M39014/01-1210V  M39014/01-1281V  M39014/01-1335V  M39014/01-1571V  M39014/01-1578V  M39014/01-1593
M39014/02-1265V  M39014/02-1347  M39014/02-1350  M39014/02-1356VTR1  M39014/22-0167  M39014/22-0734  87043-49  Q52-DK
AR215F103K4RTR2-3323  C0603C309C5GACTU-CUT-TAPE  C410C221K1G5TATR  C420C102J1G5TATR  C430C104M1U5TATR
SL155C222MAB  FK26X7R2E104KN006  CCR06CG183GRV  CFB1/2C101J  CFB1/2C102J  CN20C102K  M39014/01-1317  M39014/01-
1572V  M39014/01-1594V  M39014/02-1236  M39014/02-1321V  M39014/02-1345V  M39014/22-0351  M39014/22-0695  M39014/220767
M39014/220788  M39014/22-1005  MA405E334MAA  MD015A103KAB  SL301E105MAB  CCR05CG242FRV  KTD101B684M32A0B00
CCR07CG473KR  CCR05CG820JP  TKC-TMC1206-05-1501-J??  TKC-TMC1206-05-1801-J  TKC-TMC1206-05-20R0-F  TKC-
TMC1206-05-3901-J  TKC-TMC1206-05-44R2-F  TKC-TMC1206-05-4703-J??